
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jack Whitehurst - (804515) - Rotherham Metro SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:17.63 393 H 21/01/18 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:17.84 390 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:18.44 381 H 12/05/18 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:18.65 378 H 22/01/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:19.57 365 H 07/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Rotherham Mo 3

1:19.87 361 H 04/09/16 The Dukeries Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:19.92 360 H 26/11/16 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:20.04 358 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:20.17 357 H 01/07/17 2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:21.74 336 H 23/04/16 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:25.51 294 H 13/03/16 City of Sheffield March Madness Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:27.57 274 H 10/01/16 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016 Leeds Rotherham Mo 3

1:28.03 269 H 28/11/15 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

1:28.48 265 H 05/09/15 Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:29.91 253 H 25/04/15 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:33.16 227 H 22/11/14 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

1:33.16 227 H 18/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3

1:34.75 216 H 30/08/14 Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:34.91 215 H 05/07/14 Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:36.26 206 H 26/04/14 Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:37.61 197 H 02/02/14 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

1:37.81 196 H 07/07/13 Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:38.01 195 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield  4

1:39.34 187 H 19/01/14 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:39.43 187 H 20/01/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:39.93 184 H 30/11/13 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:42.01 173 H 13/04/13 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1
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1:42.01 173 H 13/04/13 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:42.98 168 H 01/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:43.72 164 H 01/09/12 Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:45.05 158 H 03/07/11 Borough of Barnsley SC Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:45.86 155 H 14/04/12 City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:46.11 154 H 08/01/12 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

1:49.07 141 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:18.44 381 H 12/05/18 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:17.84 390 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:17.63 393 H 21/01/18 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:20.17 357 H 01/07/17 2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:18.65 378 H 22/01/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:19.57 365 H 07/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Rotherham Mo 3

1:19.92 360 H 26/11/16 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:19.87 361 H 04/09/16 The Dukeries Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:20.04 358 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:21.74 336 H 23/04/16 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:25.51 294 H 13/03/16 City of Sheffield March Madness Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:27.57 274 H 10/01/16 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016 Leeds Rotherham Mo 3

1:28.03 269 H 28/11/15 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

1:28.48 265 H 05/09/15 Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:29.91 253 H 25/04/15 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:38.01 195 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield  4

1:33.16 227 H 18/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3

1:33.16 227 H 22/11/14 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

1:34.75 216 H 30/08/14 Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:34.91 215 H 05/07/14 Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:36.26 206 H 26/04/14 Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:37.61 197 H 02/02/14 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

1:39.34 187 H 19/01/14 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:39.93 184 H 30/11/13 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:37.81 196 H 07/07/13 Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:42.01 173 H 13/04/13 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:39.43 187 H 20/01/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:42.98 168 H 01/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:43.72 164 H 01/09/12 Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:45.86 155 H 14/04/12 City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:46.11 154 H 08/01/12 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

1:49.07 141 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

1:45.05 158 H 03/07/11 Borough of Barnsley SC Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


